Certified under ISO 9001, the international
standard for quality systems.
Inquiries:
              Sanwest Pty Ltd.
60 Beringarra Ave Malaga, WA 6090 AUSTRALIA
Phone : +61 8 9249-1133  Fax : +61 8 9249-1144
E-mail : info@sanwest.com.au

50Hz
525V
50Hz
575V
60Hz
G
re
as
ed
 a
nd
 S
ea
le
d
KEE-0.5-2CW 0.5 40W *1 0.16 0.17 - Custom
KEE-1-2CW 1 75W 0.41 0.25 0.28 0.30 0.20 Custom
KEE-2-2CW 2 0.15 0.65 0.39 0.41 0.4 Custom Custom
KEE-3.5-2BW 3.5 0.25 1.1 0.64 0.66 0.67 0.5 0.47
KEE-6-2BW 6 0.4 1.6 0.84 0.88 0.83 0.64 0.68
KEE-10-2BW 10 0.75 2.7 1.4 1.6 1.5 1.2 1.1
P
er
io
di
c
G
re
as
in
g KEE-16-2W 16 1.2 4 2 2.5 2.3 1.8 Custom
KEE-23-2W 23 1.7 5.7 2.8 3.5 3.2 2.6 Custom
KEE-30-2WS 30 2.2 7.2 3.7 4.3 4.0 Custom Custom
KEE-40-2WS 40 3 9.8 4.9 5.8 6.7 Custom Custom
Three-phase, Four Poles
Model
Vibrating
Force

415V
50Hz
525V
50Hz
575V
60Hz
G
re
as
ed
 a
nd
 S
ea
le
d KEE-1.5-4BW 1.5 65W 0.50 0.33 0.3 0.32 0.23 Custom
KEE-3-4BW 3 0.13 0.80 0.52 0.53 0.58 0.37 0.34
KEE-6-4BW 6 0.25 1.2 0.78 0.78 0.81 0.64 0.56
KEE-9-4BW 9 0.4 1.7 0.99 1.1 1.1 0.81 Custom
KEE-12-4BW 12 0.6 2.3 1.3 1.5 1.4 1.0 0.9
P
er
io
di
c
G
re
as
in
g
KEE-17-4W 17 0.85 3.2 2.1 2.0 1.9 1.5 Custom
KEE-24-4W 24 1.1 3.9 2.2 2.5 2.4 1.8 Custom
KEE-34-4W 34 1.5 5.0 2.6 3.1 3.0 2.1 2.1
KEE-52-4BWS 52 2.2 7.5 3.8 4.6 4.2 3.6 3.0
KEE-75-4BWS 75 3.7 12.3 6.2 7.5 6.9 5.3 Custom
KEE-84-4CWS 84 5.5 18.2 9.4 11.0 10.2 Custom Custom
KEE-110-4WS 110 7.5 *1 14.7 13.9 Custom Custom
Model
Dimensions(mm)
Mass
(kg)

525V
50Hz
575V
60Hz
Gr
ea
se
d
an
d
Se
ale
d KEE-3-6W 3 0.2 1.1 0.65 0.75 0.82 0.61 0.52
KEE-5-6W 5 0.35 1.7 1.0 1.1 1.1 0.84 0.74
KEE-9-6BW 9 0.6 2.9 1.7 1.9 1.9 1.4 1.2
KEE-13-6BW 13 0.85 3.9 2.1 2.3 2.3 1.7 1.5
KEE-18-6BW 18 1.2 4.8 2.7 3.2 3.2 2.3 2.1
P
er
io
di
c
G
re
as
in
g
KEE-24-6CW 24 1.6 6.5 3.8 4.1 4.1 3.0 Custom
KEE-34-6W 34 2.2 8.2 4.6 5.3 5.1 3.9 3.6
KEE-45-6BW 45 3 10.8 5.7 6.9 6.6 5.0 4.6
KEE-60-6BW 60 3.7 13.4 7.4 8.1 7.8 5.9 5.2
KEE-80-6CWS 80 5.5 18.5 9.8 11.6 10.8 8.2 Custom
KEE-110-6WS 110 7.5
*1
16.1 15.7 11.8 Custom
KEE-140-6WS 140 9 20 18.9 15 13
KEE-165-6WS 165 11 24 22.2 24 Custom
KEE-185-6WS 185 13 27 25 Custom Custom
Model
Dimensions(mm) Eyebolt
on Side
Mass

50Hz
525V
50Hz
575V
60Hz
Gr
ea
se
d
an
d
Se
ale
d
KEE-5-8W 5 0.4 2.4 1.5 1.0 1.7 Custom Custom
KEE-10-8BW 10 0.75 4.5 2.9 3.0 3.3 Custom Custom
KEE-20-8BW 20 1.5 7.5 4.4 4.8 5.1 Custom Custom
P
er
io
di
c
G
re
as
in
g
KEE-32-8W 32 2.2 9.5 5.5 6.0 6.2 4.7 Custom
KEE-54-8BW 54 3.7 14.6 8.6 9.1 9.4 6.8 Custom
KEE-85-8WS 85 6
*1
17.3 18 13 12
KEE-110-8BWS 110 7.5 19.8 21 15.2 Custom
KEE-135-8BWS 135 9 21.0 22 15.9 14.0
KEE-170-8BWS 170 11 29.0 33 21 Custom
KEE Standard Uras Vibrators, Six Poles KEE Standard Uras Vibrators, Eight Poles
Specifications Specifications
Vibration Rating
Power supply frequency of 50 Hz

6
7
8
9
10
11
(4 bolts)
Vibration acceleration =         = αω2 [m/s2]  ...(1)
Vibration strength G  =                                       =            (-) ...(2)
Angular speed ω = 2 π f [1/s]
[Operating conditions]
1.To calculate the vibration strength:
2.To calculate the amplitude:
From (2), G =           =                     7.5 (-)
From (1), ± α =              =                   = 2.2 × 10-3 [m]
Uras Vibrator model used: KEE-12-4B … 12 [kN] maximum vibrating force, 4 poles
Vibrating body mass W = 115 [kg]
Operating frequency: 60 [Hz]
Maximum vibrating force F max = 12 [kN] … 8.4 [kN] at 70% setting
Vibration frequency   f =             =           = 29.2 [Hz]

E F G A B C L (m) a d1 d2 X Y
Bolt
Dimension
for d1
Bolt
Dimension
for d2
KEE-0.5-2CW 30×30×3 1.6 to 2.3 120 40 90 120 150 60 0.5 to 0.7 6 10 10 75 50 8×30 8×30
KEE-1-2CW 30×30×5 2.3 to 3.2 120 40 90 120 150 60 0.6 to 0.8 6 10 10 75 50 8×30 8×30
KEE-2-2CW 40×40×5 3.2 to 4.5 120 40 100 140 150 60 0.7 to 1.0 9 10 10 75 50 8×35 8×35
KEE-3.5-2BW 50×50×6 4.5 to 6 150 90 170 220 190 120 0.8 to 1.2 12 14 14 75 50 10×40 10×40
KEE-6-2BW 65×65×6 6 to 9 190 110 210 275 240 145 0.9 to 1.3 12 18 18 75 50 16×55 16×55
KEE-10-2BW 75×75×9 9 to 12 220 120 240 315 280 165 1.1 to 1.5 16 22 22 100 80 20×60 20×60
KEE-16-2W 90×90×10 12 240 140 280 370 310 190 1.2 to 1.6 16 26 26 100 80 24×80 24×70
KEE-23-2W 100×100×13 16 260 150 300 400 330 200 1.4 to 1.8 19 26 26 100 80 24×80 24×70
KEE-30-2W 130×130×15 16 to 19 310 170 370 500 390 240 1.4 to 1.8 22 33 33 150 100 30×100 30×90
KEE-40-2W 150×150×15 19 to 22 350 220 450 600 440 300 1.5 to 2.0 25 39 39 150 100 36×120 36×100
Notes:1. When two or more Vibrators are mounted on one hopper, separate the Vibrators by at least 100 mm. ( │H1-H2│ > 100 mm) Otherwise, blockages may occur.
2. When welding the base angle to the hopper, temporarily tighten the base plate to keep it flat.
3. Use bolts, Spring washers, flat washers, and nuts to secure the Vibrator.